G
RO
U
N
D
W
AT
ER

.
5
Ordering Information
Clear Bailers
MFXTPT153	 Bailer PVC Transparent
	 27 x 920mm
MXTPT162 	 Bailer PVC Transparent
	 42 x 600mm
MFXTPT163	 Bailer PVC Transparent
	 42 x 980mm
MFXTPT352 	 Bailer PVC Transparent
	 89 x 600mm
MFXTPT353 	 Bailer PVC Transparent
	 89 x 920mm
White Bailers
MFXTPO843	 Bailer PVC white
	 21 x 914mm
MFXTPO153	 Bailer PVC white
	 27 x 920mm
MFXTPO133	 Bailer PVC white
	 33.4 x 920mm
MFXTPO163	 Bailer PVC white
	 42 x 920mm
Ordering Information
48mm (1-7/8”) dia. Bailer
QED36274	 Norwell bailer, 350cc standard
	 top and bottom
QED36275	 Norwell bailer, 1050cc
	 standard top and bottom
QED36276	 Norwell bailer, 350cc, point
	 source top and standard
	 bottom, Teflon
QED36277	 Norwell bailer, 1050cc point
	 source top and standard
	 bottom
QED35388	 Norwell bailer, 350cc standard
	 top and bottom,
	 bottom-emptying
QED35389	 Norwell Bailer, 1050cc
	 standard top and bottom,
	 bottom emptying
QED35380	 Norwell bailer, 350cc point
	 source top and bottom,
	 bottom emptying
QED35393	 Norwell bailer, 1050cc point
	 source top and bottom,
	 bottom emptying
Narrow Diameter Bailers
QED35505	 Norwell bailer, 180cc standard
	 bailer, 19mm x 900mm
QED35506	 Norwell bailer, 80cc standard
	 bailer, 25mm x 300mm
QED35507	 Norwell bailer, 240cc standard
	 bailer 25mm x 900mm
Components for
48mm (1-7/8”) dia. Bailer
QED35395	 350cc extension tube
QED35366	 1050cc bailer extension tube
QED35367	 Bailer extension coupling
QED35396	 Standard top
QED35368	 Bailer point source top
QED35397	 Standard bottom, poppet
	 style
QED35384	 Norwell bottom emptying
	 check assembly
QED36231	 Standard bottom, ball style
Teflon Reusable Bailers
QED Norwell® Bailers
The Norwell family of products
includes a complete set of mix-
and-match bailer components
that are ideal in either dedicated
or portable applications. Norwell
bailers have become the sampling
device of choice because of their
highly innovative and exceptionally
functional designs.
Ordering Information
EEQDB4510SSR	 Open Top Standard
	 45 mm x 1m
EEQDB3810SSR	 Open Top Standard
	 38mm x 1m
EEQDB4510SSRPS Point source bailer
	 45mm x 1m
EEQDB4510SSR2B Standard SS Bailer
	 42mm x 915mm
MFXTS053	 Standard SS Bailer
	 13mm  x 915mm
MFXTS153	 Standard SS Bailer

free-spin preventer that makes bailing and sampling faster and easier.  Top handle
is easy to hold while winding or releasing.
Ordering Information
VOSTWRR	 VTech Bailer Retrieval Reel
Bailer Accessories
G
RO
U
N
D
W
ATER
SA
M
PLIN
G
 - M
A
N
.
8
Ordering Information
EONGSH110	  HydraSleeve Sampler
	 45mmx762mm 500mL
EONGSH220	  HydraSleeve Sampler
	 64mmx762mm 1.6L
EONGSH130	  HydraSleeve Sampler
	 45mmx914mm 1.25L
EONGSH140	  HydraSleeve Sampler
	 45mmx1220mm 1.7L
EONGSW311  Stainless Steel Weight
	 (reusable)
EONFSF135 	 Snap Connectors
	 (reusable)
EONFSR110 	 Handheld Reel & Spool

.
9
Ordering Information
EONGSD200	 Equilibrator Diffusion
	 Sampler (45mm x 457mm)
	 350ml
EONGSW311 	Stainless Steel Weight
	 (reusable)
EONGSW312	Extra Heavy Weight, 20 oz.
	 Stainless Steel, w/ Eyebolt
	 (reusable)
EONGSD310	 Hanger Stainless Steel
	 (reusable)
EONGSD307	 Fill Kit for standard
	 Equilibrator
EONFSF135 	 Snap Connectors
	 (reusable)
EONFSR110 	 Handheld Reel & Spool
	 (reusable)
EONFSR111 	 Extra Spool (reusable)
EONFSR270 	 Spool (304m) 3mm
	 braided Poly Rope
Ordering Information
 SOL100401	 Solinst Model 425,
	 25 mm x 600 mm Sampler
	 with Sample release device
SOL101857	 Solinst Model 425,
 	 50 mm x 600 mm sampler
	 with Sample release device
SOL105264	 Solinst Model 425,
 	 42 mm x 600 mm Sampler
	 with Sample release device
	 and in line check valve
SOL105191	 Solinst Model 425T,
	 42 mm x 600 mm Sampler